
Madhoganj APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Mustard - Lohi Black  68.05  6,805.00  6,850.00  6,780.00  6,805.00 2026-01-16

Potato - Badshah  6.80  680.00  700.00  650.00  680.00 2026-01-16

Maize - Hybrid/Local  22.50  2,250.00  2,300.00  2,210.00  2,250.00 2026-01-16

Brinjal - Round/Long  17.80  1,780.00  1,800.00  1,750.00  1,780.00 2026-01-16

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  68.00  6,800.00  6,850.00  6,750.00  6,800.00 2026-01-16

Paddy(Common) - Common  21.05  2,105.00  2,150.00  2,060.00  2,105.00 2026-01-16

Wheat - Dara  25.75  2,575.00  2,600.00  2,550.00  2,575.00 2026-01-16
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